
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

EMB - 53556

11/25/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202211-12325

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

Token/ Giveaways/ Souvenirs
--Tokens For the EMB-CFIDP Strategic Planning
with DTI-Project Management Office, ROG and
other DTI implementing Offices and others on 5-7
December 2022 in Tagaytay City.

  *Customized Premium Reversible
   Business Jackets with Embroidery
   Specifications:
   -Reversible water resistant
    polyester fabric
   -Two-way full jacket Zipper
   -Ribbed collars
   -With pockets on both sides
   -With waistbands and cuffed
    sleeves
   -With 2.5 x 2.5 white CFIDP Logo
    Embroidery

LOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

MARYLYN GRACE M. AMPOAN MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN. OFFICER II SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

1

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

8 /

Remarks All item should be treated as one lot. Please note on the delivery term indicated above. ABC-
PHP630,000.00

15cd upon approval of sample



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

EMB - 53556

11/25/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202211-12325

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
   -Color: green and black
   -Quantity with sizes:
    -15 pcs.: 3XXXL
    -15 pcs.: 2XXL
    -30 pcs.: XL
    -50 pcs.: Large
    -50 pcs.: Medium
    -20 pcs.: Small
    -20 pcs.: XS
 Total Quantity: 200pcs.
 Charge to: CFIPD Funds
 See attached sample

Token/ Giveaways/ Souvenirs
--Tokens For the EMB-CFIDP Strategic Planning
with DTI-Project Management Office, ROG and
other DTI implementing Offices and others on 5-7
December 2022 in Tagaytay City.

LOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

MARYLYN GRACE M. AMPOAN MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN. OFFICER II SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

2

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

8 /

Remarks All item should be treated as one lot. Please note on the delivery term indicated above. ABC-
PHP630,000.00

Type text here

15cd upon approval of sample



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

EMB - 53556

11/25/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202211-12325

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
  *Notebook with Ballpen
   Specifications:
   -Leatherette Moleskine Hardbound
    Notebook
   -Notebook size: 21 cm x 15 cm
   -80 leaves, 160 pages
   -Lined notebook
   -With pen slot, garter lock, and
    tassel
   -With pen (black ink)
   -Color: Green and white
   -With white CFIDP logo
   -Quantity: 300 pcs.
 Charge to: CFIPD Funds
 See attached sample

Token/ Giveaways/ Souvenirs
--Tokens For the EMB-CFIDP Strategic Planning
with DTI-Project Management Office, ROG and

LOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

MARYLYN GRACE M. AMPOAN MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN. OFFICER II SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

3

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

8 /

Remarks All item should be treated as one lot. Please note on the delivery term indicated above. ABC-
PHP630,000.00

15cd upon approval of sample



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

EMB - 53556

11/25/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202211-12325

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

other DTI implementing Offices and others on 5-7
December 2022 in Tagaytay City.

  *Premium Polo Shirt with
   Embroidery
   Specifications
   -Premium polo is made up of
    classic pique knit texture
    which has a slimmer fit for an
    updated look that your
    team can use as a uniform
   -Polo Shirt with Lining on collar
    and sleeve (color: green and
    yellow)
   -Polo shirt color: black
   -Embroidered full color of CFIDP
    Logo
   -Price includes a 3 color, 3-inch

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

MARYLYN GRACE M. AMPOAN MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN. OFFICER II SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

4

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

8 /

Remarks All item should be treated as one lot. Please note on the delivery term indicated above. ABC-
PHP630,000.00

15cd upon approval of sample



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

EMB - 53556

11/25/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202211-12325

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
    wide logo size embroidery on one
    location
   -Quantity with Sizes:
    -25 pcs. 3XXXL
    -25 pcs. 2XXL
    -60 pcs. XL
    -60 pcs. Large
    -60 pcs. Medium,
    -50 pcs. Small
    -20 pcs. XS
 Total Quantity: 300pcs
 See attached sample

Token/ Giveaways/ Souvenirs
--Tokens For the EMB-CFIDP Strategic Planning
with DTI-Project Management Office, ROG and
other DTI implementing Offices and others on 5-7
December 2022 in Tagaytay City.

LOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

MARYLYN GRACE M. AMPOAN MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN. OFFICER II SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

5

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

8 /

Remarks All item should be treated as one lot. Please note on the delivery term indicated above. ABC-
PHP630,000.00

15cd upon approval of sample



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

EMB - 53556

11/25/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202211-12325

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
  *Tote Bag with Zipper
   Specifications
   -Canvas material and lining
   -Zipper closure
   -Silk-screen print of CFIDP Logo
    (white)
   -Bag color: green
   -Measurements: 42cm (L) x
    9cm (W) x 62cm x (H)
   -Quantity: 300 pcs.
 Charge to: CFIPD Funds
 See attached sample

Token/ Giveaways/ Souvenirs
--Tokens For the EMB-CFIDP Strategic Planning
with DTI-Project Management Office, ROG and
other DTI implementing Offices and others on 5-7
December 2022 in Tagaytay City.

LOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

MARYLYN GRACE M. AMPOAN MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN. OFFICER II SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

6

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

8 /

Remarks All item should be treated as one lot. Please note on the delivery term indicated above. ABC-
PHP630,000.00

15cd upon approval of sample



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

EMB - 53556

11/25/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202211-12325

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
  *Golf Umbrella
   Specifications
   -Heavy duty
   -Double canopy
   -39 inches (end to end)
   -Packaging: Clear Plastic
   -Color: black
   -With CFIDP Gold Logo
   -Quantity: 100 pcs.
 Charge to: CFIPD Funds
 See attached sample

Token/ Giveaways/ Souvenirs
--Tokens For the EMB-CFIDP Strategic Planning
with DTI-Project Management Office, ROG and
other DTI implementing Offices and others on 5-7
December 2022 in Tagaytay City.

  *Heavy Duty Automatic Foldable

LOT1.0

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

MARYLYN GRACE M. AMPOAN MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN. OFFICER II SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

7

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

8 /

Remarks All item should be treated as one lot. Please note on the delivery term indicated above. ABC-
PHP630,000.00

15cd upon approval of sample



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

HRAS - PROCUREMENT

PR No.:

Date:

EMB - 53556

11/25/2022

 Gentleman:
 Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is
 requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade
and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.

PROC. FORM # 4-B/ Rev.00/10.08.10(NGAS Form)

Sealed Bidding

R.F.Q. No.: 202211-12325

Delivery

ARTICLEUNITQUANTITYNO UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
   Umbrella with Branding
   Specifications:
   -Materials: Nylon with UV Backing
    Cloth, Three-Folds,
   -Automatic
   -Dimensions: 42 Inches Arc -
    Closes to 11 inches
   -Packaging: Clear Plastic (With
    Free Upgrade to Box with
    Transparent Window)
   -Color: Green
   -With white CFIDP Logo
   -Quantity: 200 pcs.
 Charge to: CFIPD Funds
 See attached sample

********************NOTHING FOLLOWS*******************

Very truly yours,

DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE
Department of Trade and Industry

 As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.

Date Submitted
Signature over Printed Name

Prepared by:

POSITION:

COMPANY:

MARYLYN GRACE M. AMPOAN MARY ANN D. YULAS

ADMIN. OFFICER II SUPERVISING ADMIN.
OFFICER

8

G/F, Trade and Industry Building, 361 Sen Gil J. Puyat Ave., City of Makati* 1200 Philippines
Tels. (632) 751-4997, 751-0384 loc. 2111, Fax (632) 895-3515, e-mail:procurement@dti.gov.ph

HUMAN RESOURCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

8 /

Remarks All item should be treated as one lot. Please note on the delivery term indicated above. ABC-
PHP630,000.00

15cd upon approval of sample


